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Results - 1

 
Event 1  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Berwick Bulldogs 3:23.03 6
1) Phillips, Jonathan 13 2) Dixson, Kieran 13 3) Billig, Chase 14 4) Madara, Leo 13

49.491:48.9545.49

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A--- Abington Gators DQ  
Stroke Infraction swimmer #3

1) Franey, Brayden 12 2) Moffatt, Sean 11 3) Luciani, Dimitri 11 4) Taylor, Dante 12

41.8147.411:02.2541.32

 
Event 3  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Abington Gators 3:41.10 6
1) Bannon, Sean 10 2) Melan, Brady 10 3) Quiros, Matias 10 4) Verry, Lincoln 9

40.591:05.5251.381:03.61

    A2 Berwick Bulldogs 4:06.59 3
1) Baran, Ryder 10 2) Patel, Eli 10 3) Bauserman, Victor 10 4) Wilkinson, Cam 10

47.791:07.761:00.011:11.03

    B3 Abington Gators 4:59.58 1
1) Scharle, Benett 10 2) Shane, Dean 9 3) Linhares, Arthur 9 4) Kost, Erwin 10

1:08.301:22.221:25.011:04.05

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Abington Gators 2:08.96 6
1) Vannan, Daniel 8 2) Sobuto, Giovanni 7 3) Mitchell, Andrew 8 4) Quiros, Samuel 7

1:00.791:08.17

 
Event 5  Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Hess, Jayson 3:33.86 4
55.3455.8854.7747.87

Berwick Bulldogs 122 Lamon, Myles 4:11.08 2
2:14.791:03.9152.38

 
Event 6  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 131 Franey, Avery 3:04.57 4
52.0651.1645.0336.32

Berwick Bulldogs 142 Billig, Chase 3:11.94 2
51.3851.5249.4239.62

Berwick Bulldogs 133 Phillips, Jonathan 3:53.19 1
58.971:05.161:00.4748.59

 
Event 7  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 101 Melan, Brady 1:44.39 4
54.8449.55

Abington Gators  92 Verry, Lincoln 1:56.78 2
1:02.8353.95

Berwick Bulldogs 103 Patel, Eli 2:00.69 1
2:03.00
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(Event 7  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 104 Quiros, Matias x2:05.10  
2:08.57

 
Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 121 Franey, Brayden 1:34.14 4
50.0444.10

 
Event 9  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 131 Allspaugh, Lucas 3:28.54 4
54.8059.0850.7643.90

Berwick Bulldogs 132 Dixson, Kieran 4:10.58 2
45.071:25.4159.131:00.97

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators  71 Sobuto, Giovanni 31.36 4
Berwick Bulldogs  62 Lutz, Dimitri 38.21 2
Berwick Bulldogs  83 Price, Jaxson 41.76 1
Abington Gators  64 Egan, Charles 42.65  
Berwick Bulldogs  75 Yurcho, Myles x46.20  
Abington Gators  76 Lukus, Joshua x48.26  
Abington Gators  7--- Sheils, Joseph X46.21  
Berwick Bulldogs  5--- Shultz, Eldon X1:33.42  

 
Event 11  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 101 Wilkinson, Cam 49.21 4
Berwick Bulldogs 102 Baran, Ryder 52.03 2
Abington Gators  93 Reed, Thaddeus 52.69 1
Abington Gators  84 Swetter, Bennett 57.32  
Abington Gators  95 Gribbin, Caden x1:00.77  
Berwick Bulldogs 106 Zwolinski, Samuel x1:01.46  
Abington Gators  9--- Lewis, Aemon X54.30  
Abington Gators 10--- Zang, Preston X1:00.50  

 
Event 12  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 121 Zwolinski, Elijah 44.14 4
Abington Gators 112 Moffatt, Sean 47.12 2
Berwick Bulldogs 123 Lamon, Myles 48.56 1
Berwick Bulldogs 114 Andrews, Tanner x49.32  

 
Event 13  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 131 Allspaugh, Lucas 35.15 4
Abington Gators 142 Sheils, Bobby 35.73 2
Berwick Bulldogs 133 Dixson, Kieran 37.40 1
Berwick Bulldogs 134 Madara, Leo 47.73  

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators  81 Mitchell, Andrew 36.98 4
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(Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs  52 Shultz, Eldon 1:23.67 2
Berwick Bulldogs  63 Lutz, Dimitri 1:26.59 1

 
Event 15  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 101 Bauserman, Victor 1:03.90 4
Abington Gators 102 Kost, Erwin 1:21.25 2
Berwick Bulldogs 103 Baran, Ryder 1:25.07 1

 
Event 16  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 111 Luciani, Dimitri 47.73 4
Berwick Bulldogs 122 Hess, Jayson 58.29 2

 
Event 17  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 131 Franey, Avery 1:33.93 4
52.4241.51

Berwick Bulldogs 142 Billig, Chase 1:48.59 2
1:05.0043.59

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators  71 Quiros, Samuel 1:04.26 4
Abington Gators  72 Sobuto, Giovanni 1:08.38 2
Abington Gators  83 Vannan, Daniel x1:09.63  
Berwick Bulldogs  64 Lutz, Dimitri 1:35.46 1
Berwick Bulldogs  85 Price, Jaxson 1:47.38  
Berwick Bulldogs  76 Yurcho, Myles x1:47.60  

 
Event 19  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 101 Quiros, Matias 1:44.11 4
56.5547.56

Abington Gators  92 Verry, Lincoln 1:49.82 2
1:00.4849.34

Berwick Bulldogs 103 Bauserman, Victor 1:53.82 1
1:00.0853.74

Berwick Bulldogs 104 Wilkinson, Cam 1:55.51  
1:02.7252.79

Abington Gators 105 Gomaa, Ryan x2:01.37  
1:05.6855.69

Berwick Bulldogs 106 Zwolinski, Samuel x2:13.85  
1:09.571:04.28

 
Event 20  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 121 Franey, Brayden 1:18.07 4
41.5036.57

Berwick Bulldogs 122 Hess, Jayson 1:40.14 2
52.6147.53

Abington Gators 123 Taylor, Dante 1:42.57 1
54.4248.15
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(Event 20  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Berwick Bulldogs 114 Andrews, Tanner 1:54.47  
59.8554.62

 
Event 21  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 141 Sheils, Bobby 1:21.87 4
43.1538.72

Berwick Bulldogs 142 Billig, Chase 1:24.08 2
43.8640.22

Berwick Bulldogs 133 Madara, Leo 1:53.52 1
1:02.2351.29

Berwick Bulldogs 13--- Phillips, Jonathan DQ  
False start

57.8249.59

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators  81 Mitchell, Andrew 36.71 4
Berwick Bulldogs  82 Price, Jaxson 38.35 2
Berwick Bulldogs  73 Yurcho, Myles 42.82 1
Abington Gators  74 Sheils, Joseph 45.56  
Berwick Bulldogs  55 Shultz, Eldon x57.71  
Abington Gators  8--- Vannan, Daniel DQ  

Did not finish on back

 
Event 23  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 101 Bannon, Sean 1:00.17 4
Abington Gators 102 Scharle, Benett 1:04.63 2
Berwick Bulldogs 103 Baran, Ryder 1:04.96 1
Berwick Bulldogs 104 Zwolinski, Samuel 1:10.72  
Abington Gators 105 Kost, Erwin x1:32.91  
Abington Gators  9--- Linhares, Arthur X1:03.47  
Abington Gators  9--- Lewis, Aemon X1:09.94  
Abington Gators  9--- Shane, Dean X1:12.54  
Abington Gators 10--- Zang, Preston X1:27.90  
Abington Gators  9--- Reed, Thaddeus XDQ  

Did not finish on back

 
Event 24  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 121 Taylor, Dante 51.78 4
Berwick Bulldogs 122 Zwolinski, Elijah 54.18 2
Berwick Bulldogs 11--- Andrews, Tanner DQ  

Did not finish on back

 
Event 25  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 131 Franey, Avery 1:36.41 4
48.6247.79

Berwick Bulldogs 132 Phillips, Jonathan 1:51.65 2
59.0852.57

Berwick Bulldogs 133 Dixson, Kieran 2:01.92 1
1:04.6857.24
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Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators  71 Quiros, Samuel 35.80 4
Abington Gators  72 Lukus, Joshua 51.46 2

 
Event 27  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 101 Melan, Brady 57.85 4
Abington Gators 102 Bannon, Sean 58.94 2
Berwick Bulldogs 103 Patel, Eli 1:02.44 1
Abington Gators  94 Linhares, Arthur x1:36.12  
Abington Gators 10--- Gomaa, Ryan X1:16.73  
Abington Gators 10--- Zang, Preston X1:26.73  
Abington Gators  9--- Shane, Dean X1:27.28  
Abington Gators  8--- Swetter, Bennett X1:34.06  
Abington Gators  9--- Gribbin, Caden XDQ  

One hand touch

Abington Gators 10--- Scharle, Benett XDQ  
No touch

 
Event 28  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 111 Moffatt, Sean 1:00.49 4
Berwick Bulldogs 122 Lamon, Myles 1:01.03 2
Berwick Bulldogs 123 Zwolinski, Elijah 1:02.01 1
Abington Gators 114 Luciani, Dimitri 1:06.57  

 
Event 29  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Points

Abington Gators 131 Allspaugh, Lucas 1:40.97 4
53.9347.04

Berwick Bulldogs 132 Madara, Leo 3:26.26 2
1:47.911:38.35

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Abington Gators 2:02.49 6
1) Vannan, Daniel 8 2) Mitchell, Andrew 8 3) Sobuto, Giovanni 7 4) Quiros, Samuel 7

53.841:08.65

    A2 Berwick Bulldogs 3:54.08 3
1) Yurcho, Myles 7 2) Lutz, Dimitri 6 3) Shultz, Eldon 5 4) Price, Jaxson 8

2:16.501:37.58

 
Event 31  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Abington Gators 3:06.64 6
1) Melan, Brady 10 2) Verry, Lincoln 9 3) Bannon, Sean 10 4) Quiros, Matias 10

36.7155.2246.5448.17

    A2 Berwick Bulldogs 3:41.52 3
1) Bauserman, Victor 10 2) Zwolinski, Samuel 10 3) Wilkinson, Cam 10 4) Patel, Eli 10

49.9041.471:10.071:00.08

    C3 Abington Gators 4:07.72 1
1) Gribbin, Caden 9 2) Swetter, Bennett 8 3) Lewis, Aemon 9 4) Gomaa, Ryan 10

52.143:23.70
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(Event 31  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    B4 Abington Gators x4:31.97  
1) Linhares, Arthur 9 2) Shane, Dean 9 3) Kost, Erwin 10 4) Scharle, Benett 10

57.271:13.531:14.281:06.89

 
Event 32  Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time Points

    A1 Abington Gators 2:59.21 6
1) Franey, Brayden 12 2) Taylor, Dante 12 3) Moffatt, Sean 11 4) Luciani, Dimitri 11

44.4545.4554.2335.08

    A--- Berwick Bulldogs DQ  
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Zwolinski, Elijah 12 2) Andrews, Tanner 11 3) Lamon, Myles 12 4) Hess, Jayson 12

43.1950.5252.5553.95

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 33

1. Abington Gators 136 2. Berwick Bulldogs 76
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Name TimeAge RoundTeamGender Conversions

Event 1  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

BWK-Z 'A' M F 3:23.03SBerwick Bulldogs 3:27.09L 3:02.91Y

Event 3  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

ABI   'A' M F 3:41.10SAbington Gators 3:45.52L 3:19.19Y

BWK-Z 'A' M F 4:06.59SBerwick Bulldogs 4:11.52L 3:42.15Y

ABI   'B' M F 4:59.58SAbington Gators 5:05.57L 4:29.89Y

Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

ABI   'A' M F 2:08.96SAbington Gators 2:11.54L 1:56.18Y

Event 5  Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Hess, Jayson  12M F 3:33.86SBerwick Bulldogs 3:38.14L 3:12.67Y

Lamon, Myles  12M F 4:11.08SBerwick Bulldogs 4:16.10L 3:46.20Y

Event 6  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Franey, Avery  13M F 3:04.57SAbington Gators 3:08.26L 2:46.28Y

Billig, Chase  14M F 3:11.94SBerwick Bulldogs 3:15.78L 2:52.92Y

Phillips, Jonathan  13M F 3:53.19SBerwick Bulldogs 3:57.85L 3:30.08Y

Event 7  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Melan, Brady  10M F 1:44.39SAbington Gators 1:46.48L 1:34.05Y

Verry, Lincoln   9M F 1:56.78SAbington Gators 1:59.12L 1:45.21Y

Patel, Eli  10M F 2:00.69SBerwick Bulldogs 2:03.10L 1:48.73Y

Quiros, Matias  10M F 2:05.10SAbington Gators 2:07.60L 1:52.70Y

Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Franey, Brayden  12M F 1:34.14SAbington Gators 1:36.02L 1:24.81Y

Event 9  Boys 14 & Under 200 SC Meter IM

Allspaugh, Lucas  13M F 3:28.54SAbington Gators 3:32.71L 3:07.87Y

Dixson, Kieran  13M F 4:10.58SBerwick Bulldogs 4:15.59L 3:45.75Y

Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Sobuto, Giovanni   7M F 31.36SAbington Gators 31.99L 28.25Y

Lutz, Dimitri   6M F 38.21SBerwick Bulldogs 38.97L 34.42Y

Price, Jaxson   8M F 41.76SBerwick Bulldogs 42.60L 37.62Y

Egan, Charles   6M F 42.65SAbington Gators 43.50L 38.42Y

Yurcho, Myles   7M F 46.20SBerwick Bulldogs 47.12L 41.62Y

Sheils, Joseph   7M F 46.21SAbington Gators 47.13L 41.63Y

Lukus, Joshua   7M F 48.26SAbington Gators 49.23L 43.48Y

Shultz, Eldon   5M F 1:33.42SBerwick Bulldogs 1:35.29L 1:24.16Y

Event 11  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Wilkinson, Cam  10M F 49.21SBerwick Bulldogs 50.19L 44.33Y

Baran, Ryder  10M F 52.03SBerwick Bulldogs 53.07L 46.87Y

Reed, Thaddeus   9M F 52.69SAbington Gators 53.74L 47.47Y

Lewis, Aemon   9M F 54.30SAbington Gators 55.39L 48.92Y

Swetter, Bennett   8M F 57.32SAbington Gators 58.47L 51.64Y

Zang, Preston  10M F 1:00.50SAbington Gators 1:01.71L 54.50Y

Gribbin, Caden   9M F 1:00.77SAbington Gators 1:01.99L 54.75Y

Zwolinski, Samuel  10M F 1:01.46SBerwick Bulldogs 1:02.69L 55.37Y

Event 12  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Zwolinski, Elijah  12M F 44.14SBerwick Bulldogs 45.02L 39.77Y

Moffatt, Sean  11M F 47.12SAbington Gators 48.06L 42.45Y

Lamon, Myles  12M F 48.56SBerwick Bulldogs 49.53L 43.75Y
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Name TimeAge RoundTeamGender Conversions

Event 12  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Andrews, Tanner  11M F 49.32SBerwick Bulldogs 50.31L 44.43Y

Event 13  Boys 14 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Allspaugh, Lucas  13M F 35.15SAbington Gators 35.85L 31.67Y

Sheils, Bobby  14M F 35.73SAbington Gators 36.44L 32.19Y

Dixson, Kieran  13M F 37.40SBerwick Bulldogs 38.15L 33.69Y

Madara, Leo  13M F 47.73SBerwick Bulldogs 48.68L 43.00Y

Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Mitchell, Andrew   8M F 36.98SAbington Gators 37.72L 33.32Y

Shultz, Eldon   5M F 1:23.67SBerwick Bulldogs 1:25.34L 1:15.38Y

Lutz, Dimitri   6M F 1:26.59SBerwick Bulldogs 1:28.32L 1:18.01Y

Event 15  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Bauserman, Victor  10M F 1:03.90SBerwick Bulldogs 1:05.18L 57.57Y

Kost, Erwin  10M F 1:21.25SAbington Gators 1:22.88L 1:13.20Y

Baran, Ryder  10M F 1:25.07SBerwick Bulldogs 1:26.77L 1:16.64Y

Event 16  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Luciani, Dimitri  11M F 47.73SAbington Gators 48.68L 43.00Y

Hess, Jayson  12M F 58.29SBerwick Bulldogs 59.46L 52.51Y

Event 17  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Franey, Avery  13M F 1:33.93SAbington Gators 1:35.81L 1:24.62Y

Billig, Chase  14M F 1:48.59SBerwick Bulldogs 1:50.76L 1:37.83Y

Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Quiros, Samuel   7M F 1:04.26SAbington Gators 1:05.55L 57.89Y

Sobuto, Giovanni   7M F 1:08.38SAbington Gators 1:09.75L 1:01.60Y

Vannan, Daniel   8M F 1:09.63SAbington Gators 1:11.02L 1:02.73Y

Lutz, Dimitri   6M F 1:35.46SBerwick Bulldogs 1:37.37L 1:26.00Y

Price, Jaxson   8M F 1:47.38SBerwick Bulldogs 1:49.53L 1:36.74Y

Yurcho, Myles   7M F 1:47.60SBerwick Bulldogs 1:49.75L 1:36.94Y

Event 19  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Quiros, Matias  10M F 1:44.11SAbington Gators 1:46.19L 1:33.79Y

Verry, Lincoln   9M F 1:49.82SAbington Gators 1:52.02L 1:38.94Y

Bauserman, Victor  10M F 1:53.82SBerwick Bulldogs 1:56.10L 1:42.54Y

Wilkinson, Cam  10M F 1:55.51SBerwick Bulldogs 1:57.82L 1:44.06Y

Gomaa, Ryan  10M F 2:01.37SAbington Gators 2:03.80L 1:49.34Y

Zwolinski, Samuel  10M F 2:13.85SBerwick Bulldogs 2:16.53L 2:00.59Y

Event 20  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Franey, Brayden  12M F 1:18.07SAbington Gators 1:19.63L 1:10.33Y

Hess, Jayson  12M F 1:40.14SBerwick Bulldogs 1:42.14L 1:30.22Y

Taylor, Dante  12M F 1:42.57SAbington Gators 1:44.62L 1:32.41Y

Andrews, Tanner  11M F 1:54.47SBerwick Bulldogs 1:56.76L 1:43.13Y

Event 21  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Sheils, Bobby  14M F 1:21.87SAbington Gators 1:23.51L 1:13.76Y

Billig, Chase  14M F 1:24.08SBerwick Bulldogs 1:25.76L 1:15.75Y

Madara, Leo  13M F 1:53.52SBerwick Bulldogs 1:55.79L 1:42.27Y

Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Mitchell, Andrew   8M F 36.71SAbington Gators 37.44L 33.07Y

Price, Jaxson   8M F 38.35SBerwick Bulldogs 39.12L 34.55Y
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Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Yurcho, Myles   7M F 42.82SBerwick Bulldogs 43.68L 38.58Y

Sheils, Joseph   7M F 45.56SAbington Gators 46.47L 41.05Y

Shultz, Eldon   5M F 57.71SBerwick Bulldogs 58.86L 51.99Y

Event 23  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Bannon, Sean  10M F 1:00.17SAbington Gators 1:01.37L 54.21Y

Linhares, Arthur   9M F 1:03.47SAbington Gators 1:04.74L 57.18Y

Scharle, Benett  10M F 1:04.63SAbington Gators 1:05.92L 58.23Y

Baran, Ryder  10M F 1:04.96SBerwick Bulldogs 1:06.26L 58.52Y

Lewis, Aemon   9M F 1:09.94SAbington Gators 1:11.34L 1:03.01Y

Zwolinski, Samuel  10M F 1:10.72SBerwick Bulldogs 1:12.13L 1:03.71Y

Shane, Dean   9M F 1:12.54SAbington Gators 1:13.99L 1:05.35Y

Zang, Preston  10M F 1:27.90SAbington Gators 1:29.66L 1:19.19Y

Kost, Erwin  10M F 1:32.91SAbington Gators 1:34.77L 1:23.70Y

Event 24  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Taylor, Dante  12M F 51.78SAbington Gators 52.82L 46.65Y

Zwolinski, Elijah  12M F 54.18SBerwick Bulldogs 55.26L 48.81Y

Event 25  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Franey, Avery  13M F 1:36.41SAbington Gators 1:38.34L 1:26.86Y

Phillips, Jonathan  13M F 1:51.65SBerwick Bulldogs 1:53.88L 1:40.59Y

Dixson, Kieran  13M F 2:01.92SBerwick Bulldogs 2:04.36L 1:49.84Y

Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Quiros, Samuel   7M F 35.80SAbington Gators 36.52L 32.25Y

Lukus, Joshua   7M F 51.46SAbington Gators 52.49L 46.36Y

Event 27  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Melan, Brady  10M F 57.85SAbington Gators 59.01L 52.12Y

Bannon, Sean  10M F 58.94SAbington Gators 1:00.12L 53.10Y

Patel, Eli  10M F 1:02.44SBerwick Bulldogs 1:03.69L 56.25Y

Gomaa, Ryan  10M F 1:16.73SAbington Gators 1:18.26L 1:09.13Y

Zang, Preston  10M F 1:26.73SAbington Gators 1:28.46L 1:18.14Y

Shane, Dean   9M F 1:27.28SAbington Gators 1:29.03L 1:18.63Y

Swetter, Bennett   8M F 1:34.06SAbington Gators 1:35.94L 1:24.74Y

Linhares, Arthur   9M F 1:36.12SAbington Gators 1:38.04L 1:26.59Y

Event 28  Boys 12 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Moffatt, Sean  11M F 1:00.49SAbington Gators 1:01.70L 54.50Y

Lamon, Myles  12M F 1:01.03SBerwick Bulldogs 1:02.25L 54.98Y

Zwolinski, Elijah  12M F 1:02.01SBerwick Bulldogs 1:03.25L 55.86Y

Luciani, Dimitri  11M F 1:06.57SAbington Gators 1:07.90L 59.97Y

Event 29  Boys 14 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Allspaugh, Lucas  13M F 1:40.97SAbington Gators 1:42.99L 1:30.96Y

Madara, Leo  13M F 3:26.26SBerwick Bulldogs 3:30.39L 3:05.82Y

Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

ABI   'A' M F 2:02.49SAbington Gators 2:04.94L 1:50.35Y

BWK-Z 'A' M F 3:54.08SBerwick Bulldogs 3:58.76L 3:30.88Y

Event 31  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

ABI   'A' M F 3:06.64SAbington Gators 3:10.37L 2:48.14Y

BWK-Z 'A' M F 3:41.52SBerwick Bulldogs 3:45.95L 3:19.57Y
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MEET MANAGER Conversions

Name TimeAge RoundTeamGender Conversions

Event 31  Boys 10 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

ABI   'C' M F 4:07.72SAbington Gators 4:12.67L 3:43.17Y

ABI   'B' M F 4:31.97SAbington Gators 4:37.41L 4:05.02Y

Event 32  Boys 12 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

ABI   'A' M F 2:59.21SAbington Gators 3:02.79L 2:41.45Y
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Team Rankings - Through Event 32

 8 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Abington Gators 36Abington Gators

 2 Berwick Bulldogs 13Berwick Bulldogs
 49.00Total

 10 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Abington Gators 41Abington Gators

 2 Berwick Bulldogs 21Berwick Bulldogs
 62.00Total

 12 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Abington Gators 29Abington Gators

 2 Berwick Bulldogs 20Berwick Bulldogs
 49.00Total

 14 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Abington Gators 30Abington Gators

 2 Berwick Bulldogs 22Berwick Bulldogs
 52.00Total


